
 
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 9
North Ormesby Market Place
Berwick Hills Morrisons
Park End Priestfields Shops
Ormesby Centurion
Ormesby Spencerbeck Farm

9
0740
0751
0757
0802
0807

--

9
0805
0816
0822
0827
0832

--

9 9 9 9 9
0830

Then
at
these
mins

50 10 30

past
each
hour
until

1410
0841 01 21 41 1421
0847 07 27 47 1427
0852 12 32 52 1432
0857 17 37 57 1437

-- -- -- -- --

9
1430
1441
1447
1452
1457

--

9
1450
1501
1507
1512
1517

--

9
1515
1526
1532
1537
1542

--

9
1535
1546
1552
1557
1602

--

9
1555
1606
1612
1617
1622

--

9
1620
1631
1637
1642
1647

--

9
1640
1651
1657
1702
1707

--

9
1700
1711
1717
1722
1727

--

9
1720
1731
1737
1742
1747

--

9
1745
1756
1802
1807
1812

--

9
1805
1816
1822
1827
1832

--

9
1835
1846
1852
1857
1901
1904

 
Ormesby Centurion
Park End Priestfields Shops
Berwick Hills Morrisons
North Ormesby Market Place
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

9
0728
0735
0740
0746
0755

9
0749
0756
0803
0811
0820

9
0809
0816
0823
0831
0840

9
0834
0841
0848
0856
0905

9 9 9 9 9
0901

Then
at
these
mins

21 41 01
past
each
hour
until

1441
0908 28 48 08 1448
0913 33 53 13 1453
0921 41 01 21 1501
0930 50 10 30 1510

9
1501
1508
1513
1521
1530

9
1521
1528
1533
1541
1550

9
1546
1553
1558
1606
1615

9
1606
1613
1618
1626
1635

9
1626
1633
1638
1646
1655

9
1651
1658
1703
1711
1720

9
1711
1718
1723
1731
1740

9
1731
1738
1743
1751
1800

9
1748
1755
1800
1806
1813

9
1813
1820
1825
1831
1838

9
1833
1840
1845
1851
1858

 
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 9
North Ormesby Market Place
Berwick Hills Morrisons
Park End Priestfields Shops
Ormesby Centurion

9
0740
0751
0757
0802
0807

9 9 9 9 9
0810

Then
at
these
mins

30 50 10
past
each
hour
until

1550
0821 41 01 21 1601
0827 47 07 27 1607
0832 52 12 32 1612
0837 57 17 37 1617

9
1610
1621
1627
1632
1637

9
1635
1646
1652
1657
1702

9
1655
1706
1712
1717
1722

9
1715
1726
1732
1737
1742

9
1745
1756
1802
1807
1812

9
1815
1826
1832
1837
1842

 
Ormesby Centurion
Park End Priestfields Shops
Berwick Hills Morrisons
North Ormesby Market Place
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

9
0743
0750
0755
0801
0810

9
0809
0816
0823
0831
0840

9
0839
0846
0853
0901
0910

9 9 9 9 9
0901

Then
at
these
mins

21 41 01
past
each
hour
until

1641
0908 28 48 08 1648
0913 33 53 13 1653
0921 41 01 21 1701
0930 50 10 30 1710

9
1706
1713
1718
1726
1735

9
1726
1733
1738
1746
1755

9
1743
1750
1755
1801
1808

9
1813
1820
1825
1831
1838

9
1843
1850
1855
1901
1908

 
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 9
North Ormesby Market Place
Berwick Hills Morrisons
Park End Priestfields Shops
Ormesby Centurion

9
0945
0955
1000
1004
1008

9 9 9
1045

Then
at
these
mins

45
past
each
hour
until

1645
1055 55 1655
1100 00 1700
1104 04 1704
1108 08 1708

9
1745
1755
1800
1804
1808

 
Ormesby Centurion
Park End Priestfields Shops
Berwick Hills Morrisons
North Ormesby Market Place
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

9
0908
0915
0919
0924
0932

9 9 9
1008

Then
at
these
mins

08
past
each
hour
until

1708
1015 15 1715
1019 19 1719
1024 24 1724
1032 32 1732

9
1808
1815
1819
1824
1832

9 Middlesbrough to Overfields

via North Ormesby - Valid from Sunday, November 2, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Ormesby Spencerbeck Farm

Monday to Friday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

Saturday - Ormesby Centurion

Saturday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

Sunday - Ormesby Centurion

Sunday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11


	Monday to Friday - Ormesby Spencerbeck Farm
	Monday to Friday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11
	Saturday - Ormesby Centurion
	Saturday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11
	Sunday - Ormesby Centurion
	Sunday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

