

9 Middlesbrough to Overfields

via North Ormesby - Valid from Sunday, November 2, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Ormesby Spencerbeck Farm

	9	9	9		9	9	9		9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 9	0740	0805	0830		50	10	30		1410	1430	1450	1515	1535	1555	1620	1640	1700	1720	1745	1805	1835
North Ormesby Market Place	0751	0816	0841	Then at	01	21	41	past	1421	1441	1501	1526	1546	1606	1631	1651	1711	1731	1756	1816	1846
Berwick Hills Morrisons	0757	0822	0847	at	07	27	47	each	1427	1447	1507	1532	1552	1612	1637	1657	1717	1737	1802	1822	1852
Park End Priestfields Shops	0802	0827	0852	these mins	12	32	52	hour	1432	1452	1512	1537	1557	1617	1642	1702	1722	1742	1807	1827	1857
Ormesby Centurion	0807	0832	0857		17	37	57	until	1437	1457	1517	1542	1602	1622	1647	1707	1727	1747	1812	1832	1901
Ormesby Spencerbeck Farm	--	--	--		--	--	--		--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	1904

Monday to Friday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

	9	9	9	9	9		9	9	9		9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	9	
Ormesby Centurion	0728	0749	0809	0834	0901		21	41	01		1441	1501	1521	1546	1606	1626	1651	1711	1731	1748	1813	1833
Park End Priestfields Shops	0735	0756	0816	0841	0908	Then at	28	48	08	past	1448	1508	1528	1553	1613	1633	1658	1718	1738	1755	1820	1840
Berwick Hills Morrisons	0740	0803	0823	0848	0913	at	33	53	13	each	1453	1513	1533	1558	1618	1638	1703	1723	1743	1800	1825	1845
North Ormesby Market Place	0746	0811	0831	0856	0921	these mins	41	01	21	hour	1501	1521	1541	1606	1626	1646	1711	1731	1751	1806	1831	1851
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11	0755	0820	0840	0905	0930		50	10	30	until	1510	1530	1550	1615	1635	1655	1720	1740	1800	1813	1838	1858

Saturday - Ormesby Centurion

	9	9		9	9	9		9	9	9	9	9	9	9
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 9	0740	0810		30	50	10		1550	1610	1635	1655	1715	1745	1815
North Ormesby Market Place	0751	0821	Then at	41	01	21	past	1601	1621	1646	1706	1726	1756	1826
Berwick Hills Morrisons	0757	0827	at	47	07	27	each	1607	1627	1652	1712	1732	1802	1832
Park End Priestfields Shops	0802	0832	these mins	52	12	32	hour	1612	1632	1657	1717	1737	1807	1837
Ormesby Centurion	0807	0837		57	17	37	until	1617	1637	1702	1722	1742	1812	1842

Saturday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

	9	9	9	9		9	9	9		9	9	9	9	9	9
Ormesby Centurion	0743	0809	0839	0901		21	41	01		1641	1706	1726	1743	1813	1843
Park End Priestfields Shops	0750	0816	0846	0908	Then at	28	48	08	past	1648	1713	1733	1750	1820	1850
Berwick Hills Morrisons	0755	0823	0853	0913	at	33	53	13	each	1653	1718	1738	1755	1825	1855
North Ormesby Market Place	0801	0831	0901	0921	these mins	41	01	21	hour	1701	1726	1746	1801	1831	1901
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11	0810	0840	0910	0930		50	10	30	until	1710	1735	1755	1808	1838	1908

Sunday - Ormesby Centurion

	9	9		9	9		
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 9	0945	1045		45	1645	1745	
North Ormesby Market Place	0955	1055	Then at	55	past	1655	1755
Berwick Hills Morrisons	1000	1100	at	00	each	1700	1800
Park End Priestfields Shops	1004	1104	these mins	04	hour	1704	1804
Ormesby Centurion	1008	1108		08	until	1708	1808

Sunday - Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11

	9	9		9	9		
Ormesby Centurion	0908	1008		08	1708	1808	
Park End Priestfields Shops	0915	1015	Then at	15	past	1715	1815
Berwick Hills Morrisons	0919	1019	at	19	each	1719	1819
North Ormesby Market Place	0924	1024	these mins	24	hour	1724	1824
Middlesbrough Bus Station Stand 11	0932	1032		32	until	1732	1832